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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Shea Feinstein492
Champions Westlake

9.675 9.050 9.6259.450 37.800
6 10T 3 1 1 

1 

Anjanette Aguado481
Palm Valley

9.900 9.350 9.5258.850 37.625
1 4 15 2 2 

2 

Raegan Cromwell457
Zero Gravity - CP

9.775 9.700 9.2508.875 37.600
3 1 13T 6T 3 

3 

Ariza Puente485
Powerhouse

9.600 9.450 9.1009.125 37.275
7T 2 6T 10T 4 

4 

Casey Bray491
Champions Westlake

9.600 8.950 9.3509.225 37.125
7T 14 4 3T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Flowers488
Artemov

9.875 9.250 9.0258.950 37.100
2 5T 10T 16 6 

6 

Noel Quilter460
AAGI 

9.500 9.200 8.7509.500 36.950
11T 7 1 26 7 

7 

Brianna Colunga483
United

9.550 9.050 9.1009.150 36.850
9T 10T 5 10T 8 

8 

Kyndall Rabb470
Alamo

9.700 9.100 8.8259.025 36.650
5 8 9 25 9 

9 

Sarra Ramirez493
Southern Coast

9.375 9.075 9.1758.950 36.575
19T 9 10T 9 10 

10 

Jennifer Xac484
NWK

9.475 8.900 8.7009.475 36.550
13T 15 2 27 11 

11 

Norah Jurkovic465
World Elite - 410

9.350 8.800 9.3508.950 36.450
23T 16 10T 3T 12 

12 

Nicole Metzger459
AAGI 

9.725 8.500 9.0759.125 36.425
4 26 6T 12T 13 

13 

Emma Trott487
Artemov

9.500 9.425 9.0758.300 36.300
11T 3 25T 12T 14 

14 

Jacqueline Rage494
Jing's

9.375 8.700 8.8759.075 36.025
19T 20T 8 21T 15 

15 

Brooke Bull462
Star Center

9.550 9.250 8.9008.150 35.850
9T 5T 27 20 16 

16 

Camilla Nunez472
High Velocity

9.475 8.550 9.0508.750 35.825
13T 24T 18 15 17T

17T

Aimee Trevino476
Palm Valley

9.125 9.000 9.2508.450 35.825
29T 12T 23T 6T 17T

17T

Mackenzie Abrigo477
Palm Valley

9.450 8.750 8.9258.625 35.750
15T 17T 20 18T 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Ontiveros466
Sunburst

9.375 8.600 9.0758.650 35.700
19T 23 19 12T 20T

20T

Jaden Sellers461
Flipnastics

9.225 8.750 8.9258.800 35.700
25T 17T 16 18T 20T

20T

Mia Gutierrez471
J & R

9.450 8.700 8.8758.550 35.575
15T 20T 21 21T 22 

22 

Andrea Mendez480
Palm Valley

8.925 8.700 8.9508.875 35.450
33T 20T 13T 17 23 

23 

Adalee Akridge486
Love

9.225 8.550 9.3008.300 35.375
25T 24T 25T 5 24 

24 
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Mareli Esquivel474
High Velocity

9.125 8.750 8.8758.450 35.200
29T 17T 23T 21T 25 

25 

Macy Winchester464
TAGS

9.375 8.300 8.4758.775 34.925
19T 29 17 30 26 

26 

Caroline Crosley475
Olympia

9.425 8.375 9.2007.750 34.750
17T 28 31 8 27 

27 

Macon Boyce482
Kidsports

9.125 8.050 8.8758.475 34.525
29T 31 22 21T 28 

28 

Genna Dudley456
Zero Gravity - CP

9.350 9.000 8.1757.650 34.175
23T 12T 32 31 29 

29 

Molly Norris490
Mary Jane's

9.200 8.400 8.5007.950 34.050
28 27 29 28T 30 

30 

Samone De Los Santos458
Zero Gravity - CP

9.225 8.175 8.5007.300 33.200
25T 30 33T 28T 31 

31 

Mia Hinojosa469
CCAC

8.925 6.500 8.1507.900 31.475
33T 35 30 32 32 

32 

Brianna Benavidez479
Palm Valley

9.425 7.200 7.2257.150 31.000
17T 33 36 34 33 

33 

Kaiya Anders463
Crossfire

8.925 7.650 7.2007.175 30.950
33T 32 35 35 34 

34 

Samantha Noble467
CCAC

8.800 7.100 6.8508.000 30.750
36 34 28 36 35 

35 

Victoria Hinojosa468
CCAC

9.075 5.700 7.2507.300 29.325
32 36 33T 33 36 

36 
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